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ASHE National Board Region Directors, Region Officers 
 & Section Region Directors 

2017--2018 Term 
Rocky Mountain Region  
 Currently Covered by Southeast Region  
             Phoenix Sonoran - Overseen by Leigh Lilla, P.E. - llilla@nelson-construction.com 
 

Southeast Region  
National Region Directors: 
Leigh Lilla, P.E. - llilla@nelson-construction.com - Central Florida, Northeast Florida, Tamps &  
     South Florida  
Scott Jordan, P.E. –  sjordan@seengineering.com - Middle Tennessee, Georgia, Phoenix Sonoran  
     & Dallas-Fort Worth 
 
Region Officers 
President - Ronald Osterloh, P.E. - osterlohr@pondco.com 
Vice President - Len Pappalardo - lpappalardo@keville.com 
Secretary - Whitney Stevens - wstevens@ardaman.com 
Treasurer - Donna McQuade - dmcquade@landmarkengineer.com  
Past President - Eugene Lozano, P.E. - Gene.lozano@graef-usa.com 
 
 Section Region Directors: 

Central Florida – Eugene Lozano, P.E. - Gene.lozano@graef-usa.com 
 Dallas-Fort Worth - Michael Zieminski -   
 Georgia – Ron Osterloh - osterlohr@pondco.com  
 Middle Tennessee – Sharon Schutz, P.E. - sharon.schutz@neel-schaffer.com 

Northeast Florida – Russell Yaffee - ryaffee@petersandyaffee.com 
 Phoenix Sonoran - Yung Koprowski - ykoprowski@lee-eng.com  
 Tampa Bay – Larry Josephson, P.E. – larry.josephson@verizon.net 
 South Florida – Naldo Gonzalez, P.E. - ngonzalez@GFNET.com 
 
 
  
 


